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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 2 May Meeting with banking association (BdB) Videoconference 

Tuesday, 3 May Participation in the virtual Ceremony of Generation Euro Stu-

dents’ Award of the ECB 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 4 May ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 5 May Presentation of BIS Innovation Hub Eurosystem Centre Videoconference 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with representatives of financial institution (S&P Global) Videoconference 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with representatives of financial institutions (KfW, True 

Sale International) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with representatives of financial institution (KfW) Frankfurt 

Friday, 6 May Participation in FAZ readers’ congress Frankfurt 

Friday, 6 May Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Sunday, 8 May Bimonthly meetings at the BIS Basel 

Monday, 9 May Bimonthly meetings at the BIS Basel 

Monday, 9 May Meeting with representative of American public authority (Fed 

New York) 

Basel 

Tuesday, 10 May Keynote address at the International Economic Symposium co-

hosted by the Deutsche Bundesbank and NABE 

Eltville 

Wednesday, 11 May Keynote speech at the DZ Bank Capital Markets Conference  Berlin 

Wednesday, 11 May Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 11 May Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Friday, 13 May Meeting with representative of financial institution (HQ Trust) Frankfurt 

Friday, 13 May Meeting with representatives of an international organisation 

(IMF) 

Videoconference 

Friday, 13 May Meeting with representatives of civil society (Euro20+) Frankfurt 

Saturday, 14 May Meeting with representatives of civil society (Euro20+) Frankfurt 
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Monday, 16 May Meeting with representative of financial institution (Prime Capital 

AG) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 16 May Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 17 May Opening Statement at the online-event for the International Day 

Against Homophobia, Biphobia, Transphobia 

Videoconference 

Tuesday, 17 May Meeting with representatives of financial institutions Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 18 May ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 18 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bonn 

Thursday, 19 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bonn 

Thursday, 19 May Meeting with representative of an international organisation 

(World Bank Group) 

Bonn 

Friday, 20 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bonn 

Friday, 20 May Meeting with representative of Canadian public authority (Bank of 

Canada) 

Bonn 

Friday, 20 May Introductory statement at the presidency press conference fol-

lowing the meeting of the G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank 

Governors 

Bonn 

Friday, 20 May Meeting with media Bonn 

Monday, 23 May Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Monday, 23 May BIS Nomination Committee Videoconference 

Monday, 23 May Participation in the 49th OeNB Annual Economic Conference and 

35th SUERF Colloquium 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 25 May Meeting with representative of financial institution (Scope SE & 

Co. KG aA) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 25 May BIS Innovation Hub Advisory Committee Videoconference 

Monday, 30 May Speech at the University of Applied Sciences of the Deutsche 

Bundesbank 

Hachenburg 

 


